FILED FOR RECORD

at___ o'clock M.
2019 Holiday Schedule NOV 19 2018
MARK STAPLES
MONTH HOUDAY DAY DAI#DUNY Clerk, Ar County, Texas
— .— Deputy
January New Year's Day Tuesday January 1
January Martin Luther King, Jr. Monday lanuary 21
February Presidents’ Day Monday February 18
April Good Friday Friday April 19
May Memorial Day Monday May 27
July Independence Day Thursday July 4
September Labor Day Monday September 2
October Columbus Day Monday October 14
November Veterans’ Day Monday November 11
November Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28
November Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 29
December Christmas Holiday Tuesday December 24
December Christmas Day Wednesday December 25
December Christmas Holiday Thursday December 26
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County Judge Robert D. Johnston
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A4 C{mﬁssioner Greg Chapin
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Commissioner Rashad Mims Wnep‘%ev Hill




